 LT-SHM-220330-0240
Sub-Harmonic Mixer
RF:220-330GHz,LO:110-165GHz,
IF:DC-40GHz
 sales@lauftex.ru | lauftex.ru
   Electrical Specifications:
MiParameter n Typ Max
  22
Units
RF Frequency 0 330 GHz
  11LO Frequency 0 165 GHz
  DIF Frequency C  40 GHz
   1LO-Input power 0 dBm
   -1RF Input Power 5 0 dBm
    -22XLO to RF Isolation 0 dBc
   -1SSB Conversion Loss 5 -12 -10  dB
   Mechanical Specifications :
 Parameter
  WR-3/UG-38
Value Units
RF Connector 7
  WR-6.5/UG-38LO Connector 7
   2.92mm FemalIF Connector e
  24*24.9*2Size 0 mm
• Subharmonic Mixin
• Low LO Power Requirement
g
• Compact Package
   Absolute Maximum Ratings:
 Parameter
     0dB
Value
RF Input Power m
   0dBIF Input Power m
   15dBLO Input Power m
   Class 0, passed 150ESD sensitivity (HBm) V
   Environmental Conditions:
MiParameter n Typ Max
Units
Operating Temperature 0 +50 ℃
  -2Non-operating Temperature 5 +85 ℃
   9Relative humidity 5 %
 50,00Altitude 0 feet
    25g rms (15 degree 2KHz) endurance, 1 hour per axiShock / Vibration(MIL-STD-810F) s
  20G for 11msc half sin wave,3 axis both directionShock(non operating) s
  Unit:  mOutline Drawing: m
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
LT-SHM-220330-0240
sales@lauftex.ru | lauftex.ru
RF Frequency(GHz
Typical Performance Data:
)
Coversion Loss vs RF Frequenc
Co
nv
er
sio
n
Lo
ss
(d
B)
y
8
10
12
14
16
18
220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330
LT-SHM-220330-0240
sales@lauftex.ru | lauftex.ru